1PS LOW NOISE PUMP SERIES
• 97% volumetric efficiency
• Reduced outlet pressure ripples by 75%
• Wide speed range
• Improved mechanical noise
• Reduced trapped oil volume
• Dual flank contact gears
Pressure ripple - Standart Gear Design

Pump Type D�splacement
(cm3/rev)
Max.
Rated
Pressure
(bar)
Interm�ttent
Pressure
(bar)
Peak
Pressure
(bar)
Max.– M�n.
Speed
(rpm)
1PS040 4.0 250 280 300 600-4000
1PS061 6.1 250 280 300 600-4000
1PS082 8.2 250 280 300 600-4000
1PS095 9.5 250 280 300 600-3500
1PS119 11.9 250 280 300 600-3500
1PS140 14.0 250 280 300 600-3000
1PS168 16.8 250 280 300 500-3000
1PS192 19.2 250 280 300 500-3000
1PS229 22.9 210 240 270 500-3000
1PS250 25.0 190 225 265 500-2500
1PS281 28.1 170 200 265 500-2300
1PS310 31.0 140 180 220 500-2000
3 3
G.O.P. Mah. (OSB) 4. Cad.
No:5 59500 Cerkezkoy
TEKIRDAG / TURKEY